Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

03/22/2025 01:30 AM | Install PO:

03/23/2025 01:30 AM | Strike

Description

Shipping Address:

Waldorf Astoria Dana Point
1 Monarch Beach Resort N,
Dana Point, CA 92629

Will Call On Thursday

Services

Club & Lounge Chairs - Prague - Club Chair Red Velvet
34"W x 38"L x 43"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Venice Arm Chair Gold Metallic
Linen 2

34'W x 34"L x 42'H

Chandeliers - Budapest - Crystal 60"
60"W X 63"H - 80Ib - 650 Watts

Chandeliers - Budapest - Crystal 40"
40"W X 45'H - 48lb - 450 Watts

Install / Strike / Driving
Truck & Gas Surcharge

Overnight Labor / Driving costs

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

2

4

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0008230

Bloom Box Designs
845 W 16th Street
Newport Beach, CA 92663

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price

$200.00

$250.00

T

T

Total Will Call On Thursday

$1,300.00

$900.00

T

T

Total General

$900.00
$600.00
$600.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Wear & Tear (5.00%):

Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Total

$400.00

$1,000.00

$1,400.00

$3,900.00

$1,800.00

$5,700.00

$1,800.00
$600.00
$600.00

$7,100.00
$3,000.00
$321.50
$192.90
$0.00
($670.00)
$9,944.40
($0.00)
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Balance: $9,944.40

PDF Generated on 03/17/2025 @ 03:05 PM PST 20f2



