

03/22/2025 01:30 AM | Install 03/23/2025 01:30 AM | Strike

PO:

Shipping Address: Waldorf Astoria Dana Point 1 Monarch Beach Resort N, Dana Point, CA 92629 Bloom Box Designs 845 W 16th Street Newport Beach, CA 92663

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Will Call On Th	ursday				
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Prague - Club Chair Red Velvet 34"W x 38"L x 43"H	2	\$200.00	Т	\$400.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Venice Arm Chair Gold Metallic Linen 2	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
A STATE OF THE STA	34"W x 34"L x 42"H				
		Total Will Call On Thursday			\$1,400.00
General					
	Chandeliers - Budapest - Crystal 60" 60"W X 63"H - 80lb - 650 Watts	3	\$1,300.00	Т	\$3,900.00
	Chandeliers - Budapest - Crystal 40" 40"W X 45"H - 48lb - 450 Watts	2	\$900.00	T	\$1,800.00
* H (60 85 **			Total General		\$5,700.00
Services					
	Install / Strike / Driving	2	\$900.00		\$1,800.00
	Truck & Gas Surcharge	1	\$600.00		\$600.00
	Overnight Labor / Driving costs	1	\$600.00		\$600.00
Please make ch	ecks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Produc	ts:	\$7,100.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$3,000.00
		Wear & Tear (5.00%):			\$321.50
Notes		Packing (3.00%): Taxes (tax excempt):			\$192.90 \$0.00
		ı	axes (tax excemp Discoun	•	\$0.00 (\$670.00)
			Tot		\$9,944.40
			Paymen		(\$0.00)

Balance: \$9,944.40